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1 Katie Williams 40.19 Woodstock 137.0000 1 Sharon Carty 50.98 Kitty's Fantasy 146.5000

2 Lindy Holt 35.4 Brad Pitt 125.0000 2 Connie Lloyd 41.89 Chance 145.0000

3 Lesa Roe 54.54 Cat 122.0000 3 Barbara Jasewicz 41.7 Durango 141.5000

4 Tandi Tribett 69.4 Meyer Heirresistable 109.0000 4 Lisa Wood 47.27 Caesar 137.0000

5 Bret Lambdin 33.49 Jasmine 107.5000 5 Anne Hanley 49.57 Conrad's Debonaire Gentleman 133.0000

6 Denise Brown 86.3 Sonny 76.0000 6 Sharon Carty 53.5 Kate Spade 133.0000

7 Jackie Workman 48.34 Stormy 74.0000 7 Cathy Ulm 69.1 Spirit 122.0000

8 Shelby Ratliff 53.78 Mona 69.0000 8 Karen Ketchum 38.13 Executive Gold Pride 120.5000

9 Jackie Ayers 64.5 Cheyenne 66.0000 9 Julia Marshall 65.36 Tai 117.5000

10 Tiffany Williams 86.2 Dilbert 61.0000 10 Caren Risley 61.83 Caper's Easy Rider 113.0000

11 Katie Dishman 66.7 Best Decision Yet 58.0000 11 June Brower 65.2 Rowdy Wolf 113.0000

12 Cathy Rotola 73.8 Cas 104.5000

1 Dana Fleming 31.34 Destiny 144.0000 13 Marianne McGuire 40.34 Callan 103.0000

2 Rachel McCormick 51.6 Kota 144.0000

3 Rachel McCormick 50.1 Amber 141.5000 1 Jan Garvin 46.04 Peponita's Shot Gun 145.5000

4 Stephanie Walter 60.31 Mister Kandelite & Roses 137.0000 2 Anna Gay 34.59 Catman 143.0000

5 Dana Fleming 38.66 Delta 133.0000 3 Robin Coleman 48.14 Harley 143.0000

6 Shawn Charles 77.53 Splash 131.0000 4 Beverly Hartley 44.67 Maverick 141.5000

7 Quiana Krabec 45.03 Puck 130.5000 5 Dorrie Krabec 51.8 Gunner 139.0000

8 Mikayla Moore 67.32 Miss Face It (Mocha) 123.5000 6 Sherry Diamond 43.85 Atlas 137.5000

9 Mackenzie Brown 76.2 Cricket 112.5000 7 Tirina Miller 36.04 Wrangler 135.0000

10 Emily Cook 66.8 Scarlet 101.0000 8 Bonnie Twardosky 40.48 Sonny's Delight 130.5000

11 Aeryn Fink 65.5 Lark 79.0000 9 Debbie Howell 54.36 Joker 130.0000

10 Wayne Van De Walker 31.25 Boomer 129.5000

1 Suzan Hunt 36.34 Windswept Silver Spector 138.0000 11 Kim Roberts 35.56 Skyrocket 128.0000

2 Shelly Cowart 47.89 Crystal 130.0000 12 Jami Robinson 46.31 Texas Genuine Jet 127.0000

3 Ashley McNulty 55.57 Beauty 128.5000 13 Karen Wilson 81.3 Ace 107.0000

4 Briana Tribett 76.5 Imheirresistabletoo 128.0000 14 Barbara Van Winkle 53.73 Pepper 102.0000

5 Lisa Hutchinson 52.4 Dolly 125.5000 15 Kathy Richardson 81.6 Strider 101.0000

6 Terri Glonek 26.12 One Tuff Cowgirl 123.0000

7 Bill Jasewicz 63.59 Dollar 116.0000 1 Traci Woodard 40.79 Montana Nicajack (Sprite) 147.0000

8 Lori Lee Graham 42.5 Tango 113.0000 2 Glenda Bradley 52.93 Iceman 147.0000

9 Dawn McNulty 30.59 Autumn 112.5000 3 Renee' Stafford 49.61 Coot 143.0000

10 Mo Earle 43.65 Cabo 107.0000 4 Jimmy Risley 31.39 Star 141.0000

11 Jeanne Winslow 66.68 Joe 105.5000 5 Vicky DeCaro 42.37 Roxie Rose 137.0000

12 Margo Cook 31.65 Magic 105.0000 6 Marcie Morey 47.07 Beamer 129.0000

13 Annette Tolbert 70.2 Fancy 97.0000 7 Sean Patrick 89.31 Jack 57.0000

14 Deborah Garner 80.2 Mama 97.0000

15 Joyce Elledge 46.27 Back In Dixie 92.0000

16 Mandy Wells 66.5 Boston 90.0000

17 Donna Zenker 64 Abby 79.0000

18 Missy Motes 65.1 Lexie 73.0000

19 Harold Moore 66.2 Rooster Cogburn 68.0000
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1 Suzan Hunt Windswept Silver Spector N 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 138.000 36.34

2 Shelly Cowart Crystal N 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 130.000 47.89

3 Ashley McNulty Beauty N 10.00 9.00 10.00 6.50 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 128.500 55.57

4 Briana Tribett Imheirresistabletoo N 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 128.000 76.5

5 Lisa Hutchinson Dolly N 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 125.500 52.4

6 Terri Glonek One Tuff Cowgirl N 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 8.00 4.00 123.000 26.12

7 Bill Jasewicz Dollar N 6.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 116.000 63.59

8 Lori Lee Graham Tango N 9.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 9.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 113.000 42.5

9 Dawn McNulty Autumn N 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 0.00 112.500 30.59

10 Mo Earle Cabo N 10.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 107.000 43.65

11 Jeanne Winslow Joe N 8.00 5.00 10.00 8.50 5.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 105.500 66.68

12 Margo Cook Magic N 9.00 7.00 9.00 2.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 105.000 31.65

13 Annette Tolbert Fancy N 6.00 3.00 10.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 5.00 9.50 8.50 6.00 6.00 97.000 70.2

14 Deborah Garner Mama N 9.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.00 1.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 97.000 80.2

15 Joyce Elledge Back In Dixie N 9.00 2.00 10.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 92.000 46.27

16 Mandy Wells Boston N 4.00 3.00 10.00 1.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 8.00 4.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 90.000 66.5

17 Donna Zenker Abby N 9.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 79.000 64

18 Missy Motes Lexie N 0.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 2.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 73.000 65.1

19 Harold Moore Rooster Cogburn N 5.00 5.00 9.00 1.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 10.00 6.00 68.000 66.2

1 Jan Garvin Peponita's Shot Gun NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 145.500 46.04

2 Anna Gay Catman NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 143.000 34.59

3 Robin Coleman Harley NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 143.000 48.14

4 Beverly Hartley Maverick NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 141.500 44.67

5 Dorrie Krabec Gunner NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 139.000 51.8

6 Sherry Diamond Atlas NP 7.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 137.500 43.85

7 Tirina Miller Wrangler NP 10.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 135.000 36.04

8 Bonnie Twardosky Sonny's Delight NP 9.00 6.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 130.500 40.48

9 Debbie Howell Joker NP 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 130.000 54.36

10 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer NP 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.50 7.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 129.500 31.25

11 Kim Roberts Skyrocket NP 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 3.00 8.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 128.000 35.56

12 Jami Robinson Texas Genuine Jet NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 0.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 127.000 46.31

13 Karen Wilson Ace NP 10.00 4.00 10.00 1.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 107.000 81.3

14 Barbara Van Winkle Pepper NP 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.50 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 1.00 9.50 3.00 6.00 0.00 102.000 53.73

15 Kathy Richardson Strider NP 10.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 10.00 10.00 4.00 8.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 101.000 81.6

1 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) P 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 147.000 40.79

2 Glenda Bradley Iceman P 10.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 147.000 52.93

3 Renee' Stafford Coot P 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 143.000 49.61

4 Jimmy Risley Star P 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 141.000 31.39
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SOCA 11/15/14 OBSTACLE CHALLENGE - RESULTS BY OBSTACLE

5 Vicky DeCaro Roxie Rose P 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 137.000 42.37

6 Marcie Morey Beamer P 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 129.000 47.07

7 Sean Patrick Jack P 4.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 7.00 57.000 89.31

1 Sharon Carty Kitty's Fantasy Posse 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 146.500 50.98

2 Connie Lloyd Chance Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 145.000 41.89

3 Barbara Jasewicz Durango Posse 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 8.50 9.00 10.00 10.00 141.500 41.7

4 Lisa Wood Caesar Posse 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 137.000 47.27

5 Anne Hanley Conrad's Debonaire GentlemanPosse 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 133.000 49.57

6 Sharon Carty Kate Spade Posse 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 133.000 53.5

7 Cathy Ulm Spirit Posse 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 122.000 69.1

8 Karen Ketchum Executive Gold Pride Posse 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 3.00 9.50 0.00 120.500 38.13

9 Julia Marshall Tai Posse 10.00 6.00 9.00 6.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 117.500 65.36

10 Caren Risley Caper's Easy Rider Posse 9.00 6.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 113.000 61.83

11 June Brower Rowdy Wolf Posse 10.00 3.00 9.00 3.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 113.000 65.2

12 Cathy Rotola Cas Posse 7.00 2.00 10.00 3.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 8.00 104.500 73.8

13 Marianne McGuire Callan Posse 9.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 4.00 0.00 103.000 40.34

1 Dana Fleming Destiny Y 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 10.00 144.000 31.34

2 Rachel McCormick Kota Y 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 144.000 51.6

3 Rachel McCormick Amber Y 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 141.500 50.1

4 Stephanie Walter Mister Kandelite & Roses Y 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 137.000 60.31

5 Dana Fleming Delta Y 5.00 10.00 10.00 8.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 133.000 38.66

6 Shawn Charles Splash Y 10.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 131.000 77.53

7 Quiana Krabec Puck Y 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 7.00 9.50 8.00 9.00 130.500 45.03

8 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) Y 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 0.00 6.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 123.500 67.32

9 Mackenzie Brown Cricket Y 9.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 9.00 4.00 7.00 8.50 7.00 10.00 10.00 112.500 76.2

10 Emily Cook Scarlet Y 8.00 6.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 4.00 101.000 66.8

11 Aeryn Fink Lark Y 9.00 7.00 10.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 7.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 79.000 65.5

1 Katie Williams Woodstock GH 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 5.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 137.000 40.19

2 Lindy Holt Brad Pitt GH 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 1.00 7.00 8.00 9.50 8.00 10.00 125.000 35.4

3 Lesa Roe Cat GH 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 7.00 4.00 3.00 9.50 7.00 122.000 54.54

4 Tandi Tribett Meyer Heirresistable GH 8.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 2.00 4.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 109.000 69.4

5 Bret Lambdin Jasmine GH 1.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 7.00 8.50 5.00 6.00 107.500 33.49

6 Denise Brown Sonny GH 4.00 4.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 10.00 9.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 2.00 76.000 86.3

7 Jackie Workman Stormy GH 2.00 1.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 74.000 48.34

8 Shelby Ratliff Mona GH 0.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 6.00 10.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 9.00 8.00 69.000 53.78

9 Jackie Ayers Cheyenne GH 2.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 2.00 10.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 66.000 64.5

10 Tiffany Williams Dilbert GH 0.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 61.000 86.2

11 Katie Dishman Best Decision Yet GH 0.00 0.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 0.00 7.00 4.00 10.00 7.00 58.000 66.7


